
Please inform your server of any dietary restrictions. 
*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

gf : gluten free |  n : contains nuts 
thelittlenell.com/dining | facebook.com/thelittlenellaspen | @thelittlenell

CaviarCa
30g/100g Regiis Ova Ossetra* 155/490

30g/100g Regiis Ova Golden Ossetra*220/695

Lemon Souffle Blini, Potato Croquette, Crème Fraiche, Chives

Truffle Fries  Parsley, Parmesan, Sherry Aioli 17
Deviled Eggs  Prosciutto, Espelette, Dill  16  gf
Sicilian Marinated Olives  18 gf
Crudité Harissa Hummus, Spiced Chickpea, Piquillo, Lavash 21 
Chicken Wings Siberian Caviar, Dill, Onion  55
Octopus Nori Ranch, Chili Crunch, Wakame  32  gf
Cheese La Tur, Comte, 18 Month Beemster, Marcona Almonds, Honey 35 n
Charcuterie Foie Terrine, Country Pate, Bresaola, Salami 45 n

SnacksSn

Element 47 Tortilla Soup  Chicken, Avocado, Pepper Jack  17  gf
Petite Caesar Salad  Parmesan, White Anchovy, Parker House Roll Croutons  15
Petite Cobb Salad  Chicken, Bacon, Avocado, Blue Cheese, Poblano Ranch  18  gf
Wagyu Sliders*  Raclette, Bacon Jam, Cornichon Aioli  25
Wagyu Tacos  Adobo, Avocado, Celery Root, Lime, Corn Tortillas 21  gf
Element 47 Wagyu Burger*  Raclette, Bacon Jam, Cornichon Aioli 30
Shiitake Burger  Avocado, Maitake, Cashew Cream 27 n
Truffled St Andre Grilled Cheese  Sourdough, Parmesan, Perigourd 49

ClassicsCl

Chocolate Gateaux  Caramel, Torched Meringue 17  
Banana Verrine Wafer Cookie, Banana Mousse, Caramel 17 
The Cookie Chocolate Chip| Snickerdoodle + Cream Cheese 10
Sweet Bites  Macaron, Mendiant, Pâte Brownie, Bon Bon, Shortbread cookie, Fudge  22 
House-Spun Ice Creams + Sorbets  13

SweetDe



Wines by the glass
Sparkling

Bisol Glera 
Jeio Brut Prosecco Veneto, Italy NV

Jean-Baptiste Adam Pinot Noir
Crémant d’Alsace Brut Rosé Alsace, France NV

Gramona Xarel-lo/Parellada/Macabeo 
Cuvée Imperial Corpinnat Brut Penedès, Spain ‘17    

Pierre Péters Chardonnay  
Cuvée de Réserve Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru Champagne, France NV

Billecart-Salmon Champagne Blend 
Brut Rosé Champagne, France NV

Vilmart & Cie Pinot Noir/Chardonnay
Little Nell Grande Réserve Champagne, France NV

Krug Champagne Blend 
Grande Cuvée 171ème édition Champagne, France NV 

White

The Storm Cellar Riesling
Box Bar Vineyard Montezuma County, Colorado ’22   

Schloss Gobelsburg Grüner-Veltliner
Kamptal, Austria ’23   

Bernard Defaix Chardonnay 
Chablis Burgundy, France ’23   

Domaine Bailly-Reverdy Sauvignon Blanc 
Franck & Aurélien Sancerre, France ’23   

Domaine de Chevalier Sauvignon Blanc/Semillon 
L’Espirit de Chevalier Bordeaux, France ‘21  

DuMOL Chardonnay
Cuvée HHS Napa Valley, California ’22   

Domaine Pavelot Chardonnay
1er Cru Sous Frétille Burgundy, France ’22  

Jean-Louis Chave Roussanne/Marsanne 
Circa Saint-Joseph Rhône Valley, France ’22

5oz/8oz

15/24

18/28

19/30

35/56

45/70

35/56

75/120

  
5oz/8oz

15/24

16/25

19/30

22/35

20/32

29/46

35/55

19/30

Wi



Wines by the glass
Rosé  |  Chilled Red

Château Minuty Provençal Blend 
Prestige Rosé Côtes de Provence, France ’23

Tiberio Montepulciano
Cerasuolo d’Abruzzo Abruzzo, Italy ‘22  

Red

Evesham Wood Pinot Noir 
Willamette Valley, Oregon ’23   

Sylvain Pataille Pinot Noir 
Marsannay Burgundy, France ’22   

CVNE Tempranillo Blend
 Cune Reserva Rioja, Spain ’19   

Casanova delle Cerbaie Sangiovese
Brunello di Montalcino Tuscany, Italy ’17   

Catena Zapata Cabernet Sauvignon
High Mountain Vines Mendoza, Argentina ’22   

Château Ducru-Beaucaillou Cab/Merlot 
Petit Ducru Saint-Julien Bordeaux, France ’18   

Shaw + Smith Shiraz
Adelaide Hills South Australia, Australia ’21   

Bernabeleva Garnacha
Camino de Navaherreros Vinos de Madrid, Spain ‘22  

Burgess Cellars Cabernet Sauvignon
Contadina Napa Valley, California ‘ 18   

 

5oz/8oz

17/27

16/25

5oz/8oz

19/30

29/46

17/27

25/40

19/30

29/46

 20/32

18/28

35/55

Wi



Tascalate  24
Tequila, Mezcal, Cacao, Achiote, Corn,  Milk Syrup 

Blue Spruce  27 
Blue Spruce Vodka, Spruce Syrup, Acid

Trinidad Sour  27  n
Angostura, Rye, Orgeat, Lemon

Milk and Honey  23 
Benedictine, Rye, Milk, Lemon, Sugar 

Chrysanthemum  23
Benedictine, Dry Vermouth, Absinthe

The Fig Quina  25
Fig-Infused Whiskey, Byrhh, Dry Vermouth, Bitters

Spice Cake  24
Bourbon, Falernum, All-Spice Dram, Pear Liqueur, Cinnamon, Orange

Strawberry Balsamic 25 
Strawberry-Infused Gin, Strawberry Vinegar Shrub, Soda

Elderflower and Gentian  26
Gin, St. Germain, Suze, Grapefruit, Sparkling Wine

La Final  26
Mezcal, Maraschino Liqueur, Green Chartreuse, Lime
The official anniversary cocktail this season at The Little Nell is a light green 

elixir inspired by Jade, the traditional 35th anniversary gemstone.

Cocktails Co

 VI

Natural High Spice, Lime, Ginseng, Soda 16

Garden Water Tonic Vegetable Water, Lemon, Quinine 16

Virgin Libations  

thelittlenell.com/dining | facebook.com/thelittlenellaspen | @thelittlenell
n : contains nuts



Alcohol FreeAl
Athletic Brewing  10
‘Athletic Lite’ Lager, Stratford, Ct

Athletic Brewing  10
‘Run Wild’ IPA, Stratford, Ct

Leitz Eins Zwei Zero  11
Alcohol Free Riesling

Thompson & Scott  15
 Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Chardonnay

Leitz Zero Point Five  14
De-Alcoholized Pinot Noir Baden, Germany 

Beer
Be

Draft
Lager  Peroni, Italy  12  
Blonde Ale  Aspen Brewing ‘This Seasons Blonde’, Aspen, CO  12
Amber Ale  O’Dell Brewing ‘90 Shilling’, Fort Collins, CO  12
Hazy IPA  Breckenridge Brewing ‘Juice Drop’, Breckenridge, CO  12

Bottle/Can  
Lager  New Belgium ‘Mountain Time’, Fort Collins, CO  8
Lager  Corona ‘Extra’, Mexico 10
Lager  Stella Artois, Belgium 10
Czech Pilsner  Aspen Brewing ‘Ajax’, Aspen, CO  10
Golden Ale  New Belgium ‘Fat Tire’, Fort Collins, CO  10
IPA Aspen  Brewing ‘Independence Pass’, Aspen, CO  10

Gluten Free
Lager Estrella Damm ‘Daura’, Spain  10

Cider
Semi-Dry  Colorado Cider ‘Glider Cider’, Denver, CO  14



Sp Spirits
Vodka
Aspen Vodka, Co
Belvedere, Pol
Belvedere ‘Smogory Forest’, Pol
Chopin, Pol
Chopin ‘Family Reserve’, Pol
Grey Goose, Fra
Ketel One, Nld
Stoli Elite Vodka, LVA
Tito’s, Tx  

Gin
Barr Hill, Vt
Barr Hill ‘Tom Cat’, Vt
Beefeater, Gbr
Bombay, Gbr
Bombay ‘Sapphire’, Gbr
Botanist, Sct
Empress 1908, Can 
Hendrick’s, Sct
Ki No Bi ‘Ki No Tea’, Jpn 
Monkey 47, Deu
Tanqueray, Gbr
Tanqueray ‘No. 10’, Gbr
Woody Creek ‘Mary’s Gin’, Co
 
Rum
10 Cane, Tto
Bacardí Superior, Pr 
Bacardí Spiced, Pr
Banks 7
Clement Rhum Vsop, Mtq
El Dorado 12yr, Guy
Flor De Caña 30yr, Nic
Goslings ‘Old Rum’, Bmu
Goslings ‘Papa Seal’, Bmu
Leblon, Bra 

17
17
41
17
40
17
17
27
17

17
25
17
17
17
24
21
17
30
26
17
19
17

17
15
15
25
24
19
281
38
54
17
17

Tequila
Arette ‘Suave’ Blanco
Arette ‘Gran Clase’ Extra Añejo
Avion Reserva 44 Extra Añejo
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Añejo
Casa Del Sol Blanco
Casa Del Sol Reposado
Casa Dragones Blanco
Casa Dragones Reposado 
Casa Dragones Añejo
Casa Dragones Joven 
Cincoro Extra Añejo
Clase Azul Plata
Clase Azul Reposado
Clase Azul Añejo
Clase Azul Ultra Añejo
Código ‘1530’ Blanco
Código ‘1530’ Reposado
Código ‘1530’ Añejo 
Corazón Añejo ‘Weller 12 Finish’
Dobel ‘TLN Barrel’ Diamante Reposado
Dobel 50 ‘Onora’  Extra Añejo
Don Julio ‘1942’ Añejo
Don Julio ’Primavera’ Reposado
Don Julio ‘Rosado’ Reposado
Jose Cuervo La Familia Platino
Jose Cuervo La Familia Reposado
Jose Cuervo La Familia Extra Añejo
Komos ‘Rosa’ Reposado
Komos Extra Añejo
Lalo Blanco
Patrón Silver
Patrón ‘Gran Piedra’ Extra Añejo
Siete Leguas Reposado
Volcán Xa

Mezcal
Casamigos Joven
Del Maguey ‘Wild Papalome’
Illegal Joven

31
52
49 
23
25
26
24
27
36
53
55
72
351
46
65
143
370
21
26
45
33
16
61
63
45
46
28
33
56
43
94
23 
25
83
27
56

27
39
17

 



Sp Spirits
Bourbon Whiskey
Angels Envy Cask Strength 
Angel’s Envy ‘Port Cask’
Barrell Craft ‘Amburana Cask Finish’
Barrell Craft ‘Dovetail’ Gold Label
Barrell Craft ‘Seagrass’ Gray Label
Basil Hayden
Blanton’s Single Barrel
Blanton’s Single Barrel Gold
Buffalo Trace
Duke ‘Founder’s Reserve’ 10yr
Eagle Rare 10yr
E.H. Taylor Single Barrel
E.H. Taylor Barrel Proof
Elijah Craig Small Batch
Elijah Craig Barrel Proof 
Elijah Craig 18yr
George T. Stagg ‘2023’
Heavenhill 7yr
Heavenhill ‘Heritage’ 20yr
Kentucky Owl 10yr
Knob Creek Small Batch 9yr
Larceny
Larceny Barrel Proof
Michter’s Sour Mash
Michter’s Single Barrel 10yr
Michter’s Small Batch
Michter’s ‘Celebration’ 2019 Release
Old Fitzgerald 10yr
Pappy Van Winkle ‘RIP’ 10yr
Pappy Van Winkle ‘Lot B’ 12yr
Pappy Van Winkle 15yr
Pappy Van Winkle 20yr
Stagg Jr Barrel Proof
Weller ‘Special Reserve’
Weller ‘CYPB’
Weller 12yr
Weller ‘Full Proof’
Weller Antique 107
Willett Pot Still
William Larue Weller ‘2023
Woodford Reserve

71
28
34
71
50
19
32
69
16
41
24
41
47
17
29
50
124
25
143
73
19
17
30
24
45
23
513
69
97
107
136
273
29
26
58
47
47
68
29
146
18

American Whiskey
High West ‘Midwinter Night #10’, Ut
George Dickel 17yr, Tn
Macklowe ‘Single Malt’, Ky
Macklowe ‘Kentucky Gold’
Michter’s Unblended, Ky
Stranahan’s ‘Blue Peak’, Co
Stranahan’s ‘Original’, Co
Stranahan’s ‘Sherry Cask’, Co
Stranahan’s ‘Mtn. Angel’ 10yr, Co

Rye Whiskey
Angel’s Envy ‘Caribbean Cask’, Ky
E.H. Taylor Straight Rye, Ky  
Michter’s Small Batch, Ky
Rittenhouse, Ky
Sazerac, Ky
Sazerac 18yr, Ky 
Thomas Handy ‘2023’ Rye Ky
Van Winkle ‘Family Reserve’ 13yr
Whistlepig 10yr, Vt 
Woody Creek, Co

Canadian Whisky
Crown Royal

Irish Whisky
Jameson
Jameson 18yr

Japanese Whisky
Chichibu, Ichiro’s ‘Malt & Grain’
Chichibu, Ichiro’s ‘Us Edition’
Hakushu 12yr
Hibiki ‘Harmony’
Mars Shinsu, Iwai ‘Tradition’
Suntory ‘Toki’

37
62
293
63
23
20
25
30
39

38
45
24
16
17
120
122
165
36
24

19

16
43

40
94
97
49
26
19



Sp Spirits
Speyside Scotch
Balvenie ‘Doublewood’ 12yr
Balvenie ‘Caribbean Cask’ 14yr
Glenfiddich 12yr
Glenfiddich ‘Gran Reserva’ 21yr
Glenfiddich ‘Grand Cru’ 23yr 
Glenlivet 12yr
Glenlivet ‘Batch Reserve’ 18yr
Glenlivet 21yr
Macallan 12yr ‘Sherry Oak’
Macallan 18yr ‘Sherry Oak’
Macallan ‘No. 6’
Macallan ‘Rare Cask, 2021 Release’

Highland Scotch
Glenmorangie ‘Nectar D’or’
Glenmorangie 18yr
Glenmorangie ‘1991’
Oban 14yr

Lowland Scotch
Auchentoshan ‘Three Wood’

Islay Scotch
Ardbeg 10yr
Lagavulin 16yr

Island Scotch
Highland Park 18yr, Orkney
Highland Park 21yr, Orkney
Highland Park 25yr, Orkney
Talisker 30yr, Skye

Blended Scotch
Johnnie Walker Black 12yr
Johnnie Walker Green 15yr
Johnnie Walker Gold 18yr
Johnnie Walker Blue
Royal Salute 26yr

30 
38
22
57
80
28
40
50
38
94
52
84

37
55
224
49

35

29
47 

52
88
234
257

20
24
33
71
84

Brandy
Caffo Grappa, Ita

Armagnac
Bhakta ‘2001 Vintage’
Bhakta ‘1972 Vintage’
Bhakta ‘1888 Vintage’
Darroze ‘Grand Assemblage’ 12yr
Larresingle Vsop

Cognac
Courvoisier Vs
Grand Marnier Revelation
Hennessy Vsop
Hennessy Xo
Hennessy ‘Paradis’
Hennessy ‘Paradis Imperial’
Normandin-Mercier ‘1975’
Normandin-Mercier ‘Prestige’
Normandin-Mercier ‘Péraudière’
Martell ‘Cordon Bleu’
Martell Vsop
Martell Xo
Remy Martin Vsop
Remy Martin Xo
Remy Martin ‘Extra’
Remy Martin ‘Louis Xiii’

Calvados
Busnel Vsop, Pays D’auge

15

124
307
408
29
26

18
163
28
52
269
500
45
44
44
40
28
67
26
53
106
653

23



*Please see our comple wine list for the dessert wine offerings

Ap Apéritifs & Digestifs
Amaro
Aperol
Averna
Campari
Cynar
Fernet Branca
Montenegro
Nonino ‘Quintessentia’

Cordial
Bailey’s Irish Cream, Irl
B&B, Fra
Benedictine, Fra
Boomsa Cloosterbitter, Dnk
Caffo Amaretto, Ita
Caffo Limoncello Di Calabria, Ita
Chartreuse Green, Fra
Chartreuse Yellow, Fra
Chartreuse Yellow V.e.p., Fra
Cointreau, Fra
Grand Marnier, Fra
Licor 43, Esp
Pernod Absinthe, Fra
Pimm’s ‘No. 1’, Gbr
St-Germain, Fra
St. George ‘Nola’ Coffee, CA

14
20
16
13
16
16
23

17
18
18
17
16
16
29
29
46
16
18
17
30
13
15
16




